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Discovery Sessions 

 

DECEMBER TIME 
Wednesday 20th December 1.30pm 
Wednesday 20th December  6pm 

 

JANUARY TIME 
Monday 8th January 6pm 
Wednesday 10th January  1.30pm 
Tuesday 23rd January 1.30pm 
Wednesday 24th January  6pm 

 

FEBRUARY TIME 
Tuesday 6th February 1.30pm 
Wednesday 7th February 6pm 
Monday 19th February 6pm 
Wednesday 21st February  1.30pm 
Wednesday 27th February 1.30pm 
Thursday 28th February 6pm 

 

MARCH TIME 
Monday 4th March 1.30pm 
Wednesday 6th March 6pm 
Tuesday 19th March 1.30pm 
Wednesday 20th March  6pm 
Wednesday 27th March 6pm 
Thursday 28th March 1.30pm 

 

 

 

Come and join us for a free 45 minute long webinar to find out more about 
the Early Years Professional Development Programme and how it can 
benefit you and the children in your setting. 

Visit the JOIN OUR WEBINARS page on www.earlyyearspdp.com to book your 
place. Booking links will be added to the website on a month by month basis.  

https://www.earlyyearspdp.com/join-our-webinars/
http://www.earlyyearspdp.com/

